
Route No Pick Up Point 
Pick up 

Time A.M
Bus Serial Number

Driver Name & contact 

Number

ADDANKI  ( DWARAKANAGAR )  7.20 B.V RAMBABU

ADDANKI  (   BHAVANI CENTER) 7.25 9247285823

ADDANKI   ( RTC BUSTAND) 7.30 NARASAIAH

ADDANKI     (RAMNAGAR) 7.35 9948580799

RAVINUTHALA 7.20

PAMIDIPADU 7.30

PRASANGALAPADU 7.40 G CHIRANJEEVI

POTHAVARAM 7.45 9959249978

NIDAMANURU.B 7.55

HANUMAPURAM 8.00

GROTHCENTER 8.05

CHANDALURU  -Panguluru 7.10

TAKKELLAPADU 7.15

ALAVALAPADU 7.20 G AJAYKUMAR

VENKATAPURAM 7.25 8499946454

MUPPAVARAM 7.35

KORISAPADU 7.40

MEDARAMETLA 7.50

GUNDLAPALLI 8.00 VENKATA  REDDY

MADDIPADU 8.10 8977779746

KOSTALU 8.15

MADANURU 7.30

EETHAMUKKALA 7.35 R KRUPARAO

KOTTAPATNAM -Palleypalem 7.45 966396699

ALLURU 7.55

KOPPOLU 8.00

KANDUKURU-(Ponnaluru) 7.00 T NARAYANA

OGURU 7.15 9963668799

KANUMALLA 7.20

KANDUKURU-(Mopadu) 7.00 MV RAMIREDDY

OGURU 7.15 6305536745

KANUMALLA 7.20

KANDUKURU-( Palukuru ) 7.00 RAMANA REDDY

MAHADEVAPURAM 7.10 9000023032

PALUKURU 7.25

SINGARAYAKONDA-( Kalkivai) 7.40 T SUBBARAMIREDDY

TANGUTURU 8.00 9603555905

SINGARAYAKONDA-(Pakala) 7.40 CH RAMAKRISHNA
BUS NO:14

BUS NO :48

BUS NO :46

BUS NO:415C

5A
 BUS NO:50

6B

QIS EDUCATIUONAL INSTITUTIONS,DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

BUS ROUTES AY: 2025-2026    W.E.F 17-02-2025

5B

BUS NO: 04

BUS NO : 13
4

BUS NO: 44 BUS 

NO: 52

 BUS NO:50

BUS NO:49

1

BUS NO:426A

BUS NO:562

3



TANGUTURU 8.00 8106376718

ULAVAPADU-(Chagollu) 7.20 G.PRASAD

MANNEYTIKOTA JUNCTION 7.30 8179661069

KAREDU JUNCTION 7.40

KATTAVRIPALEM 7.30

KONDEPI 7.35 P NARASIMHARAO

PERIDEPI 7.40 9030567155

MUPPAVARAM 7.43

CHODAVARAM 7.46

VENNURU 7.50

K UPPALPADU 7.56

THUMADU 7.58

SADUVARIPALEM 8.00

JAMMULAPALEM 8.08

T NAYUDUPALEM 8.25

VALLURU 8.30

PELLURU 8.35

PODILI 7.00 SK SUBHANI

LAKSHMIPURAM JUNCTION 7.10 9885630856

TALAMALLA 7.20

MARRICHETLAPALEM 7.30 HARI

RAJUPALEM 7.35 8340035303

CHIMAKURTHI-( Pallamalli) 7.25 ANILKUMAR REDDY

PERNAMITTA 8.10 9346237872

CHIMAKURTHI 7.25 SRINIVASAREDDY

PERNAMITTA 8.10 9908876448

VEMULAPADU-( Maddululu) 7.20

CHILAKAPADU 7.25

MACHAVARAM                 (Madduluru) 7.30

CHILAKAPADU 7.35 K KRISHNANAIH

GUMMALAMPADU 7.45 9494899776

GANGAVARAM 7.55

CHANDRAPALEM 8.00

SANTHANUTHALAPADU 8.10

KURNOOLROAD ONGOLE 8.20

CHALAPALEM,  RUDRAVARAM 7.35

MYNAMPADU 7.45 CH SRINIVASULU

YENDLURU 7.55 9908875693

REDDY PALEM 8.05

PERNAMITTA 8.20

KURNOOL ROAD ,ONGOLE 8.30

INKOLLU 7.20

KONIKI 7.30 RAJARAO

DUDDUKURU 7.40 9959301513

RACHAPUDI 7.50

11 BUS NO :16

BUS NO:398

BUS NO  :4510

BUS NO:14

9
BUS NO: 54

BUS NO: 36

6B

7 BUS NO:51

12

13

14 BUS NO:57

BUS NO:17

BUS NO:47



CHIRALA 7.10 K KISHORE

VETAPALEM 7.20 7036619947

PANDILLAPALLI  7.25

KADVAKUDURU   7.30

CHINAGANJAM 7.35

UPPUGUNDURU 7.20 K GOPI

NAGULUIPPALAPADU 7.40 9704771488

INAMANAMELURU 8.00

MADDIRALAPADU 8.15

CHAVATAPALEM 7.20

AMMANABROLU 7.30 RAGHAVENDRA RAO

AGRAHARAM (NG PADU) 7.45 9000322668

CHADALAVADA 7.50

GANGAVARAM 7.00

TALLURU 7.20

DHENUVUKONDA 7.30

SIVARAMAPURAM /Gadiparthivaripalem 7.40 SHAIK BASHA

ILAPAVULURU 7.45 7997931640

DENUVAKONDA 7.50

DODDAVARAM 8.00

TELLAPADU 8.05

MALLAVARAM 8.10

KOCLANAKOTA 8.15

VELLAMPALLI 8.00

KAMEPALLI 7.00

NARSINGOLU 7.30 CH VENKAIAH

JARUGUMALLI 8.10 9100385653

SINGARAYAKONDA 8.15

GUNDAYAPALEM 7.00

ULICHI 7.10

PANAKALAPALEM 7.20

KARAVADI 7.30

VALETIVARIPALEM 7.45 SOMA RAJU

THROVAGUNTA 7.50 8977227299

MUKTHINUTHALAPADU 8.00

NELTURU 7.30 D RAMBABU

GURAVAREDDYPALEM 7.40 9640248100

PEDDA KOTTAPALLI 7.50

LINGAMGUNTA 8.00

NAVBHARATH THEATER,ONGOLE 8.10

M NIDAMANRU 7.30

MARLAPADU 7.40 G SUBRMANYAM

KANDULURU 8.00 8985562952

YARAJALA 8.15

VENGAMUKKAPALEM 8.25

BUS NO:31

21

BUS NO :53
18

BUSNO: 19        

22

20 BUS NO:40

16

15
BUS NO:32

19 BUS NO :55

17 BUS NO :29

BUS NO:38



SUJATHANAGAR , ONGOLE 8.10 B SRINU

SAMATHANAGAR,ONGOLE 8.20 9390750446

ANJAIAH ROAD,ONGOLE 8.10

PVR HIGHSCHOOL,ONGOLE 8.13 M SRINU

SAIBABA TEMPLE MM ROAD ONGOLE 8.15 MEERAVALI

GAYATRI MANDIRAM ONGOLE 8.17 8008117007

MANGAMURU ROAD,ONGOLE 8.20

MUNGAMURU 7.40 N SUBBAIAH

KOLLAHANUMANTHRAO ARCH,ONGOLE 8.00 6305606167

GANDHINAGAR,ONGOLE 8.10

KOTTAPATNAM BUSTAND ONGOLE 8.00 SM SUBHANI

RAILWAY SATATION ONGOLE 8.10 7013749394

SBI MAIN BRANCH ONGOLE 8.12

COLLECTOR OFFIECE ONGOLE 8.18 DHRMENDRA

NELLURU BUSTAND ONGOLE 8.20 9618146216

RAMNAGAR ONGOLE 8.25

BHAGYANAGAR ONGOLE 8.30

RIMS HOSPITAL  ONGOLE 8.35

HOUSINGBOARD ,ONGOLE 8.38

MUKTHINUTHALAPADU 7.30 SK MASTANVALI

BALARAMCOLONEY , ONGOLE 7.45 8978115662

GORANTLAMULTIPLEX ONGOLE 8.05

GOPALNAGAR ONGOLE 8.15

KAMMAPALEM ONGOLE 8.20 J SREERAMULU

TRUNK ROAD ONGOLE 8.25 9505822309

KOTHAPATNAM BUSTAND ,ONGOLE 8.30

GADDALAGUNTA PARTY OFFIECE ,ONGOLE 8.00

COURTCENTRE ,ONGOLE 8.10 U SRINU

MUNCIPAL OFFIECE ONGOLE 8.15 7995864889

JAYARAM THEATER ONGOLE 8.17

HILLTOWER ONGOLE 8.20

HOUSINGBOARD COLONEY ONGOLE 8.25

Note-1: 10 minutes Before neeed to be available at Respective Pick up point.

Note-2: All Busses reach the College By 8.45 A.M

Director-Transport

QIS EDUCATIONAL INSTITUTIONS

VENGAMUKKALAPALEM,ONGOLE

Cell-9246419527

28

BUS NO: 01

26
BUS NO:20

BUS NO:18

25 BUS NO: 08

27
BUS NO: 35

BUS NO :07

BUS NO : 06

BUS NO: 02
24

BUS NO:0523










